
FEATURES DIE CAST ALUMINUM PUMP, CAST IRON VOLUTE & IMPELLER, SUCTION STRAINER, FAST PRIMING, 
SELF LUBRICATING SEAL, HEAVY DUTY ROLL CAGE FRAME AND COMPACT DIMENSIONS

STD = STANDARD    N/A = NOT AVAILABLE

MODEL

SUCTION DISCHARGE SIZE

MAXIMUM CAPACITY GPM

MAXIMUM HEAD

MAXIMUM LIFT

SOLID STATE CAPACITY

FRAME WITH SHOCK MOUNTS

HONDA ENGINE

LOW OIL SHUT DOWN

SOLID STATE IGNITION

CAST IRON CYLINDER LINER

ENGINE HP/DISPLACEMENT

FUEL TANK CAPACITY IN GALLONS

STARTING SYSTEM RECOIL

NET DIMENSIONS L

NET DIMENSIONS W

NET DIMENSIONS H

NET WEIGHT LBS

PACKED WEIGHT LBS

TSP2H

2" X 2"

162

108'

25'

1"

STD

GX160

STD

STD

STD

4.8/163

0.95

STD

21

21.5

20.75

80

85

TSP3H

3" X 3"

377

98'

25'

1.5"

STD

GX240

STD

STD

STD

7.1/242

1.6

STD

29

21.5

22.5

120

130

TSP4H

4" X 4"

750

90'

25'

2"

STD

GX390

STD

STD

STD

11/389

1.7

STD

29

21.5

22.5

139

149
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